
Techno 293 National Championships/USA Junior Olympic Windsurfing Festival 
Chatham Yacht Club, Chatham, MA 
August 9-11, 2011 
 
                                                   Techno 293 - All Boats 
 
Pl  Sail #  Skipper                   Tot  1         2         3         4         5         6         7         8          
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1   CAN30   Fannie de Alcala          11   (5)       3         1         1         2         3         (5)       1          
2   US09    Rasmus Sayre              12   3         (8)       (4)       3         1         2         1         2          
3   USA170  Raul Lopez                17   (7)       2         2         (29\DNF)  3         1         6         3          
4   35      Luca Gonzalez             22   2         1         (6)       6         6         4         3         (13)       
5   111     Maximo Nores              23   1         6         7         2         (29\DNF)  5         2         (9)        
6   CAN29   Gabriel Verrier-Paquette  23   4         4         3         4         (10)      (6)       4         4          
7   USA624  Charlotte Samson          39   6         10        (13)      5         5         7         (29\DNF)  6          
8   CAN90   Artem Lavrynenko          47   9         5         5         8         (13)      (14)      13        7          
9   US8     Geronimo Nores            51   8         11        8         7         (12)      10        7         (12)       
10  112     Richard Dilibero          53   (19)      9         14        10        4         8         (15)      8          
11  00      Duncan Howes              61   12        (17)      9         (29\DNF)  9         9         11        11         
12  412     Leland Drake              63   10        7         (15)      13        (29\DNF)  13        10        10         
13  US117   Graham Feddersen          64   14        12        10        (29\DNF)  8         15        (16)      5          
14  CAN911  Olivia Mew                70   13        13        (16)      14        11        11        8         (17)       
15  NV      Nicole Bussard            71   (16)      16        (17)      11        7         12        9         16         
16  177     Christine deSilva         89   18        (19)      12        12        15        (29\DNF)  14        18         
17  YCF69   Austin Miller             94   17        20        (22)      15        (29\DNF)  16        12        14         
18  CAN33   Jamie Keltz               109  11        14        11        (29\DNF)  (29\DNF)  29\DNF    29\DNF    15         
19  717     Ned Crossley              117  21        24        20        9         14        (29\DNF)  (29\DNF)  29\DNF     
20  0       Nicholas HoffmanKlaucke   126  15        15        18        (29\DNF)  (29\DNF)  29\DNF    29\DNF    20         
21  11      Henry Morgan              129  20        23        21        (29\DNF)  (29\DNF)  29\DNF    17        19         
22  17      Curtis Morgan             150  22        22        19        (29\DNF)  (29\DNF)  29\DNF    29\DNF    29\DNF     
23  666     Nathan Browne             155  23        21        24        (29\DNF)  (29\DNF)  29\DNF    29\DNF    29\DNF     
24  4       Emily King                160  24        26        23        (29\DNF)  (29\DNF)  29\DNF    29\DNF    29\DNF     
25  7       George Morgan             162  25        25        25        (29\DNF)  (29\DNF)  29\DNF    29\DNF    29\DNF     
26  44      Harrison Krossler         163  (29\DNS)  18        (29\DNF)  29\DNF    29\DNF    29\DNF    29\DNF    29\DNF     
27  XXX     Blair Gatewood            166  (29\DNS)  (29\DNS)  29\DNS    29\DNF    29\DNF    29\DNF    29\DNF    21         
28  1       Jacob Zhange              174  (29\DNF)  (29\DNS)  29\DNS    29\DNF    29\DNF    29\DNF    29\DNF    29\DNF     
 



                                                          RSX 
                                                             
Pl Sail #  Skipper                T   1        2        3        4        5        6        7        8        9         
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1  CAN5    Dominique Vallee       11  1        2        1        1        (3)      2        1        3        (8\DNF)   
2  CAN39   Martin Lefebure        11  (3)      1        2        2        1        (4)      2        1        2         
3  USA009  Solvig Sayre           20  4        3        4        3        2        3        (5)      (6)      1         
4  CAN8    Caroline de Alcala     22  (8\OCS)  4        3        (8\DNF)  6        1        3        2        3         
5  CAN3    Baptiste Guez          31  2        5        5        5        5        (6)      (8\DNF)  5        4         
6  CAN51   Jean-Sebastien Fugere  37  (8\OCS)  6        (7)      6        4        5        4        7        5         
7  USA294  Margot Samson          38  5        (7)      6        4        (7)      7        6        4        6         
 
 
                                             Techno 293 - Subgroup open 
 
Pl Sail Skipper                  Tot  1         2         3         4         5         6         7         8          
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1  00   Duncan Howes             61   12        (17)      9         (29\DNF)  9         9         11        11         
2  412  Leland Drake             63   10        7         (15)      13        (29\DNF)  13        10        10         
3  NV   Nicole Bussard           71   (16)      16        (17)      11        7         12        9         16         
4  177  Christine deSilva        89   18        (19)      12        12        15        (29\DNF)  14        18         
5  717  Ned Crossley             117  21        24        20        9         14        (29\DNF)  (29\DNF)  29\DNF     
6  0    Nicholas HoffmanKlaucke  126  15        15        18        (29\DNF)  (29\DNF)  29\DNF    29\DNF    20         
7  XXX  Blair Gatewood           166  (29\DNS)  (29\DNS)  29\DNS    29\DNF    29\DNF    29\DNF    29\DNF    21         
 
 
                                             Techno 293 - Subgroup U15 
 
Pl Sail Skipper        Tot  1         2         3         4         5         6         7         8          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
1  111  Maximo Nores   23   1         6         7         2         (29\DNF)  5         2         (9)        
2  7    George Morgan  162  25        25        25        (29\DNF)  (29\DNF)  29\DNF    29\DNF    29\DNF     
 
 
                                                 Techno 293 - Subgroup U13 
  
Pl Sail Skipper         Tot  1         2         3         4         5         6         7         8          



------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1  US8  Geronimo Nores  51   8         11        8         7         (12)      10        7         (12)       
2  4    Emily King      160  24        26        23        (29\DNF)  (29\DNF)  29\DNF    29\DNF    29\DNF     
 
 
                                                        Techno 293 - Subgroup U17 
 
Pl  Sail #  Skipper                   Tot  1         2         3         4         5         6         7         8          
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1   CAN30   Fannie de Alcala          11   (5)       3         1         1         2         3         (5)       1          
2   US09    Rasmus Sayre              12   3         (8)       (4)       3         1         2         1         2          
3   USA170  Raul Lopez                17   (7)       2         2         (29\DNF)  3         1         6         3          
4   35      Luca Gonzalez             22   2         1         (6)       6         6         4         3         (13)       
5   CAN29   Gabriel Verrier-Paquette  23   4         4         3         4         (10)      (6)       4         4          
6   USA624  Charlotte Samson          39   6         10        (13)      5         5         7         (29\DNF)  6          
7   CAN90   Artem Lavrynenko          47   9         5         5         8         (13)      (14)      13        7          
8   112     Richard Dilibero          53   (19)      9         14        10        4         8         (15)      8          
9   US117   Graham Feddersen          64   14        12        10        (29\DNF)  8         15        (16)      5          
10  CAN911  Olivia Mew                70   13        13        (16)      14        11        11        8         (17)       
11  YCF69   Austin Miller             94   17        20        (22)      15        (29\DNF)  16        12        14         
12  CAN33   Jamie Keltz               109  11        14        11        (29\DNF)  (29\DNF)  29\DNF    29\DNF    15         
13  11      Henry Morgan              129  20        23        21        (29\DNF)  (29\DNF)  29\DNF    17        19         
14  17      Curtis Morgan             150  22        22        19        (29\DNF)  (29\DNF)  29\DNF    29\DNF    29\DNF     
15  666     Nathan Browne             155  23        21        24        (29\DNF)  (29\DNF)  29\DNF    29\DNF    29\DNF     
16  44      Harrison Krossler         163  (29\DNS)  18        (29\DNF)  29\DNF    29\DNF    29\DNF    29\DNF    29\DNF     
17  1       Jacob Zhange              174  (29\DNF)  (29\DNS)  29\DNS    29\DNF    29\DNF    29\DNF    29\DNF    29\DNF     
 
St. Pete Scorer 


